
 1

 
UNIVERSITY OF THE AEGEAN 

DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY  
AND HISTORY 

ETHNOGRAPHIC LABORATORY 

 
 
                

Gender, Work and the Household  
Comparative Perspectives 

 

A two day INTERNATIONAL  WORKSHOP in the framework of the project 
«Gender – PYTHAGORAS : Funding research groups in the University of the 

Aegean” 

 

30‐31 MARCH 2007 
Senate Room, University Hill 

 Mytilene 
 

List of Participants 
 
 

ΝΑΜΕ  AFFILIATION/EMAIL 
1. Athanassopoulou 

Aggeliki 
Academy of Athens 
aggathan@yahoo.gr 

2. Avdela Efi 
 

University of Crete 
eavdela@otenet.gr 

3. Bacharopoulou Anna  National Technical University of 
Athens 
anna.baharopoulou@gmail.com 

4. Boeschoten Riki  
 

University of Thessaly 
riboush@uth.gr 

5. Daskalaki Ivi 
 

University of the Aegean 
ividaskalaki@hotmail.com 
  



 2

6. Day Sophie 
 

Goldsmiths College 
s.day@gold.ac.uk 

7. Goddard Victoria  Goldsmiths College 
v.goddard@gold.ac.uk 

8. Green Sarah  University of Manchester 
sarah.green@manchester.ac.uk 

9. Hatzaroula Pothiti   University of the Aegean 
hantzaro@sa.aegean.gr 

10. Hondangneu‐Sotelo 
Pierrette 

University of Southern 
California 
sotelo@usc.edu 

11.  Ioannidou Anastasia 
 

University of the Aegean 
n.ioannidou@sa.aegean.gr 

12.  Kafetzis Panayiotis 
 

National Centre for Social 
Research 
t.kafetzis@marinet.gr 

13.  Kambouri Eleni 
 

Panteion University 
hekambo@yahoo.gr 

14.  Kantsa Venetia 
 

University of the Aegean 
vkantsa@sa.aegean.gr 

15.  Kaska Selmin 
 

Marmara University 
selminkaska@hotmail.com 

16.  Kefalea Rebecca  National Technical University of 
Athens 
rebecca_kefalea@yahoo.gr 

17.  Lykogianni Rouli  National Technical University of 
Athens 
dikelis@hotmail.com;  

18.  Markova Eugenia 
 

London School of Economics 
e.markova@sussex.ac.uk 

19.  Monemvasitou Aleka  National Technical University of 
Athens 
alekamon@central.ntua.gr 

20.  Moutafi Vasiliki  University of the Aegean 
v.moutafi@sa.aegean.gr 
 
 



 3

21.  Nazou Despina  University of the Aegean 
despinanazou@mail.gr 

22.  Papageorgiou Vaso 
 

University of the Aegean 
vaspapag@yahoo.gr 

23.  Papaioannou Agni 
 

National Technical University of 
Athens 

24. Papataxiarchis   
Evthymios 

University of the Aegean 
epapat@aegean.gr 

25.  Paradellis Theodore  University of the Aegean 
t.paradellis@sa.aegan.gr 

26.  Parsanoglou Dimitris  
 

National focal point on racism 
and xenophobia 
parsanoglou@yahoo.com 

27.  Phizacklea Annie 
 

University of Warwick 
Annie.Phizacklea@warwick.ac.uk 

28.  Pine Frances  Goldsmiths College 
f.pine@gold.ac.uk 

29.  Plexousaki Efi  University of the Aegea 
e.plexousaki@sa.aegean.gr 

30.  Rozakou Katerina 
 

University of the Aegean 
k.rozakou@sa.aegean.gr 

31.  Styliou Lambrini 
 

University of Thessaly 
lambrinistyliou@yahoo.com 

32.  Topali Pinelopi 
 

University of the Aegean 
p.topali@sa.aegean.gr 

33.  Tsartas Paris 
 

University of the Aegean 
 

34.  Vatzaka Areti 
 

University of the Aegean 

35.  Zagosta Smaragda 
 

University of the Aegean 

36.  Wolkowitz Carol 
 

University of Warwick 
C.Wolkowitz@warwick.ac.uk 

 
 
 



 4

Email List 
 
aggathan@yahoo.gr; ividaskalaki@hotmail.com; k.rozakou@sa.aegean.gr; 
vkantsa@sa.aegean.gr; vaspapag@yahoo.gr; epapat@aegean.gr; 
e.plexousaki@sa.aegean.gr; p.topali@sa.aegean.gr; eavdela@otenet.gr; 
t.paradellis@sa.aegean.gr; riboush@uth.gr; hantzaro@yahoo.com; 
lambrinistyliou@yahoo.com; v.moutafi@sa.aegean.gr; 
despinanazou@mail.gr; n.ioannidou@sa.aegean.gr; 
parsanoglou@yahoo.com; hekambo@yahoo.gr; 
anna.baharopoulou@gmail.com; rebecca_kefalea@yahoo.gr; 
dikelis@hotmail.com; alekamon@central.ntua.gr; 
C.Wolkowitz@warwick.ac.uk; e.markova@sussex.ac.uk 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


